
Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
Schlafen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Flur
Bad
Bad 2
Abstellraum 
Terrasse
Gesamt

31,08 m²
14,42 m²
11,44 m²
10,53 m²
13,82 m² 

5,80 m²
4,03 m²
1,52 m²
4,63 m²

97,27 m²





  16,46 m² 
12,86 m²

5,30 m²
5,52 m²
0,50 m²
3,53 m²

44,17 m²
 



Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
Schlafen 
Flur
Bad 
Abstellnische
Terrasse
Gesamt

Lage im Ensemble

4-Zimmer-Wohnung 2-Zimmer-Wohnung

WOHNQUARTIER FREIRAUM I GRUNDRISS

Wohnung 4.0.1 Wohnung 4.0.2

Wohnung
4.0.2

Wohnung
4.0.1

Lage im Gebäude

Maßstab 1:100, 1 cm = 1 m

Haus 4
Erdgeschoss

21


