Haus 4 Erdgeschoss



Wohnung 4.0.1

4-Zimmer-Wohnung

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen	31,08 m²
Schlafen	14,42 m²
Zimmer 1	11,44 m²
Zimmer 2	10,53 m ²
Flur	13,82 m²
Bad	5,80 m ²
Bad 2	4,03 m²
Abstellraum	1,52 m²
Terrasse	4,63 m²
Gesamt	97,27 m ²

Lage im Gebäude Lage im Ensemble

Wohnung 4.0.2

2-Zimmer-Wohnung

Gosamt	11 17 m ²
Terrasse	3,53 m²
Abstellnische	0,50 m ²
Bad	5,52 m ²
Flur	5,30 m ²
Schlafen	12,86 m²
Wohnen / Essen / Kochen	16,46 m²